
R.V.R. & J.C. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (AUTONOMOUS) 

Department of Computer Science and Engineering  
List of companies conducted placement activity and students got placed during 

the academic year 2020-21 
Company Name Package No. of Students 

Placed 
BYJUS 10 L 1 
JUSPAY 8.8 L 1 
COVIAM 7.5 L 4 
TCS DIGITAL 7 L 12 
CTS  GENC NEXT 6.75 L 1 
EPAM 6 L 2 
HEXAGON 5.5 L 1 
EAZYDINER 5.49 L 1 
APISERO 5.1 L 1 
INFOSYS (SES) 5L 6 
TRICON INFOTECH 5L 1 
NALSOFT 4.5 L 5 
ACCENTURE 4.5 L 9 
CTS 4 L 42 
TECHNOVERT 4 L 3 
KANINI S/W SOLUTIONS  4 L 1 
EFFTRONICS 3.98 L 1 
INFOSYS(SD) 3.6 L 25 
NEUDESIC 3.6 L 1 
TCS CODEVITA 3.36 L 14 
TCS NINJA 3.3 L 48 
MODAK ANALYTICS 3.5 L 5 
WIPRO 3.5 L 15 
HEXAWARE 3.5 L 2 
ECONSTRUCT DESIGN & 
BUILD PVT. 

3.5 L 1 

HCL 3.5 L 1 
WORLDLINE GLOBAL 3.5 L 1 
SONATA 3.5 L 1 
PRODAPT 3.3 L 1 
NTTDATA 3 L 1 
TECH MAHINDRA 3 L 2 
CODILAR TECHNOLOGIES 3 L 1 
TALENT SERVE 3 L 1 
FACE 2.88 L 1 
ALLSEC 1.44 L 6 
HIVEMINDS  2.64 L 1 
VERZEO 1.8 L 5 
CHEGG 1.8 l 7 



BYZUS 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y17CS087 KONDRAGUNTA BALRAM CHOWDARY 

 

JUSPAY 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  L18CS208 SYED ABDUL SAMEER JANI 

 

COVIAM 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y17CS019 BODAPATI CHAITRA SRI 
2.  Y17CS027 HARISH CHENNUPATI 
3.  Y17CS032 CHIMAKURTHY LAKSHMI DURGA 
4.  Y17CS039 DASARI SUBHASYA 

 

Tata Consultancy Services Limited, Hyderabad 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  L18CS189 GRANDI RADHAKRISHNA RAKESH 
2.  L18CS198 MERUGU ARUNA 
3.  Y17CS001 PADAVALA.NEELIMA  
4.  Y17CS003 ADDANKI VAMSI 
5.  Y17CS006 ALOKAM SRIRAM 
6.  Y17CS009 AMBAVARAM VENKATA SAI KUMAR REDDY Digital Hiring) 
7.  Y17CS010 ANNAM SRAVANI 
8.  Y17CS014 BAMMIDI BHARGAV KISHORE 
9.  Y17CS015 BATTULA GANGAI KALIPRASAD 
10.  Y17CS019 BODAPATI CHAITRA SRI 
11.  Y17CS022 C DHARMATEJA 
12.  Y17CS024 CHEBIYYAM SAI SAHITHI SREYA 
13.  Y17CS025 CHEGU SAI POORNA CHANDU 
14.  Y17CS034 CHINTA NAGA VENKATA SRAVAN KUMAR (Digital Hiring) 
15.  Y17CS036 CHUKKA VENKATA NAGA SAI BHARATH (Digital Hiring) 
16.  Y17CS037 DACHEPALLI   MALLIKA 
17.  Y17CS039 DASARI SUBHASYA 
18.  Y17CS046 GADE MANASA 
19.  Y17CS047 GANGURI SRIVARSHA 
20.  Y17CS052 GOKARAKONDA Y S S VEKATA NAGENDRA 
21.  Y17CS053 GONUGUNTLA ASWINI 
22.  Y17CS055 GUDDANTI VENKATA SAI SARALA (Digital Hiring) 
23.  Y17CS057 GUJJARU GAYATRI 
24.  Y17CS058 GOPIRAM GUNTURU  (Digital Hiring) 
25.  Y17CS060 JAMPALA SRESHTA 



26.  Y17CS063 JASTI SRI LAKSHMI PRASANNA 
27.  Y17CS065 KALLAM MINOOSH REDDY 
28.  Y17CS067 KANIKICHARLA NAGA VENKATA SRIRAM 
29.  Y17CS068 POORNA SAI NAGENDRA KANITHI 
30.  Y17CS072 KARETI LOKESH 
31.  Y17CS073 KARLAPUDI MAHESWARI 
32.  Y17CS079 KOLLI DINAKAR (Digital Hiring) 
33.  Y17CS083 KOMMINENI HARITHA 
34.  Y17CS084 KOMMINENI LIKITHA LAVANYA 
35.  Y17CS086 KONAKANCHI BALA KRISHNA 
36.  Y17CS088 KOPPURAVURI LAKSHMI KAVYA 
37.  Y17CS091 KUKKAPALLI NAGALAKSHMI  
38.  Y17CS095 MADALA VISHNU BHAGATH 
39.  Y17CS097 MADDIRALA SUSMITHA CHRISTIE 
40.  Y17CS098 MADHU SATYA RAJU MIIDE 
41.  Y17CS099 MALLA  SRAVANI (Digital Hiring) 
42.  Y17CS101 MANCHINEELLA SAI BHARGAVI 
43.  Y17CS103 MARRI BINDU MADHAVI 
44.  Y17CS104 MATHANGI SRINATH 
45.  Y17CS107 MEKAPOTHULA  AKHILANDESWARI 
46.  Y17CS109 MOGILICHARLA SIVA KOTESWARA RAO 
47.  Y17CS113 MUNAGALA NAGA GOVARDHAN 
48.  Y17CS114 MUNNALURI LAKSHMI VENKATA AKANKSHA (Digital Hiring) 
49.  Y17CS117 NAGASURI ALEKHYA 
50.  Y17CS119 NALLURI SRIVIDYA 
51.  Y17CS123 SOWMYA NERELLA 
52.  Y17CS127 MADHAVI PARIMI 
53.  Y17CS128 PEDDINENI VENKATA SIVA SAI RAM 
54.  Y17CS129 PENUMALA SIVANNARAYANA 
55.  Y17CS131 PINIGANTI KRISHNA VAMSI 
56.  Y17CS132 POLAM PRIYANKA 
57.  Y17CS134 POLU SAI RAKESH 
58.  Y17CS138 POWTA KASTURI 
59.  Y17CS146 REDDY AKSHAY 
60.  Y17CS147 SAHITHI LAVU 
61.  Y17CS149 SAKHAMURI LAKSHMI MADHURI 
62.  Y17CS151 SARATH KUMAR MANNAM 
63.  Y17CS155 SHAIK MADHIRE RIYAZ 
64.  Y17CS156 SHAIK MOHAMMED ASIF (Digital Hiring) 
65.  Y17CS157 SIDDU VISWA SAI PRASANNA ROHIT (Digital Hiring) 
66.  Y17CS158 S.ANNAPURNA 
67.  Y17CS160  TADIBOINA CHANDRIKA 
68.  Y17CS162 TELUKUNTLA GOPI (Digital Hiring) 
69.  Y17CS165 TUMMALA SAI TEJA 
70.  Y17CS169 VANKAYALAPATI SRI NAVYA (Digital Hiring) 
71.  Y17CS170 VATTIKUTI SAI SATHWIK 



72.  Y17CS171 VEERLA GOPI BABU 
73.  Y17CS174 VISWANADHUNI GIRISH NAGA VENKATA SAI RAM 
74.  Y17CS177 YALAMANCHILI NEETHIKA 

 

INFOSYS 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  L18CS185 DEVIREDDY CHENCHU NAGA PHANEENDRA 
2.  Y17CS001 PADAVALA.NEELIMA (SES) 
3.  Y17CS004 AINAVOLU VENKATA RENUKA 
4.  Y17CS009 AMBAVARAM VENKATA SAI KUMAR REDDY(SES) 
5.  Y17CS011 ARE PAVANI CHOWDARY 
6.  Y17CS019 BODAPATI CHAITRA SRI 
7.  Y17CS024 CHEBIYYAM SAI SAHITHI SREYA 
8.  Y17CS033 CHINTA KEERTHI 
9.  Y17CS034 CHINTA NAGA VENKATA SRAVAN KUMAR 
10.  Y17CS038 DANDA HARIKA 
11.  Y17CS043 DULLA RUPA SAISRI (SES) 
12.  Y17CS046 GADE MANASA  
13.  Y17CS047 GANGURI SRIVARSHA 
14.  Y17CS055 GUDDANTI VENKATA SAI SARALA 
15.  Y17CS064 JORIGE  VENKATESH 
16.  Y17CS067 KANIKICHARLA NAGA VENKATA SRIRAM 
17.  Y17CS068 POORNA SAI NAGENDRA KANITHI (SES) 
18.  Y17CS072 KARETI LOKESH (SES) 
19.  Y17CS113 MUNAGALA NAGA GOVARDHAN 
20.  Y17CS114 MUNNALURI LAKSHMI VENKATA AKANKSHA 
21.  Y17CS117 NAGASURI ALEKHYA 
22.  Y17CS125 NOVIL SAI KUMAR AYENCHA 
23.  Y17CS131 PINIGANTI KRISHNA VAMSI (SES) 
24.  Y17CS137 PONNEKANTI SRI VENKATESWARA RAO 
25.  Y17CS141 PUTCHA  VENKATASIVASESHASAI PRANEETH 
26.  Y17CS150 SAMPATIRAO KISHORE KUMAR 
27.  Y17CS154 SHAIK HASMA PARVEEN 
28.  Y17CS156 SHAIK MOHAMMED ASIF 
29.  Y17CS165 TUMMALA SAI TEJA 
30.  Y17CS173 VELAGAPUDI BHARGAVI 
31.  Y17CS174 VISWANADHUNI GIRISH NAGA VENKATA SAI RAM 

 

  



 

CTS 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y17CS117 NAGASURI  ALEKHYA (GenC Next) 
2.  Y17CS002 ABHISHIKTHA.KOSANAM 
3.  Y17CS006 ALOKAM SRIRAM 
4.  Y17CS009 AMBAVARAM VENKATA SAI KUMAR REDDY 
5.  Y17CS012 ARUDALA DEVI DIVYASRI 
6.  Y17CS018 BINDE VENKATA KRISHNA 
7.  Y17CS021 BURRA HARSHITHA 
8.  Y17CS024 CHEBIYYAM SAI SAHITHI SREYA 
9.  Y17CS025 CHEGU SAI POORNA CHANDU 
10.  Y17CS028 CHERUKU GIRIJA 
11.  Y17CS036 CHUKKA VENKATA NAGA SAI BHARATH 
12.  Y17CS043 DULLA RUPA SAISRI 
13.  Y17CS046 GADE MANASA 
14.  Y17CS055 GUDDANTI VENKATA SAI SARALA 
15.  Y17CS060 JAMPALA SRESHTA 
16.  Y17CS063 JASTI SRI LAKSHMI PRASANNA 
17.  Y17CS067 KANIKICHARLA NAGA VENKATA SRIRAM 
18.  Y17CS068 POORNA SAI NAGENDRA KANITHI 
19.  Y17CS072 KARETI LOKESH 
20.  Y17CS083 KOMMINENI HARITHA 
21.  Y17CS095 MADALA VISHNU BHAGATH 
22.  Y17CS097 MADDIRALA SUSMITHA CHRISTIE 
23.  Y17CS104 MATHANGI SRINATH 
24.  Y17CS107 MEKAPOTHULA  AKHILANDESWARI 
25.  Y17CS109 MOGILICHARLA SIVA KOTESWARA RAO 
26.  Y17CS113 MUNAGALA NAGA GOVARDHAN 
27.  Y17CS121 NARNE LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SAI 
28.  Y17CS123 SOWMYA NERELLA 
29.  Y17CS127 MADHAVI PARIMI 
30.  Y17CS131 PINIGANTI KRISHNA VAMSI 
31.  Y17CS134 POLU SAI RAKESH 
32.  Y17CS143 PYDI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SAI SURAJ  
33.  Y17CS146 REDDY AKSHAY 
34.  Y17CS149 SAKHAMURI LAKSHMI MADHURI 
35.  Y17CS153 SHAIK FAHIMULLAH 
36.  Y17CS158 S.ANNAPURNA 
37.  Y17CS161 TAPASWI BUSIREDDY 
38.  Y17CS162 TELUKUNTLA GOPI 
39.  Y17CS163 THALLURI VENKATA UMA MAHESWARA RAO 
40.  Y17CS165 TUMMALA SAI TEJA 
41.  Y17CS167 VALASANI HARSHAVARDHAN 
42.  Y17CS170 VATTIKUTI SAI SATHWIK 



43.  Y17CS174 VISWANADHUNI GIRISH NAGA VENKATA SAI 
RAM 

 

EPAM 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y17CS012 ARUDALA DEVI DIVYASRI 
2.  Y17CS038 DANDA HARIKA 

 

HEXAGON 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y17CS088 KOPPURAVURI  LAKSHMI KAVYA 

 

EAZYDINER 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y17CS075 KATAKAM NIKHILESH 

 

APISERO 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y17CS165 TUMMALA SAI TEJA 

 

TRICON INFOTECH 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y17CS120 NARISETTY BALA MARY SARITHA 

 

NALSOFT 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y17CS002 ABHISHIKTHA.KOSANAM 
2.  Y17CS012 ARUDALA DEVI DIVYASRI 
3.  Y17CS024 CHEBIYYAM SAI SAHITHI SREYA 
4.  Y17CS095 MADALA VISHNU BHAGATH 
5.  Y17CS149 SAKHAMURI LAKSHMI MADHURI 
6.  Y17CS165 TUMMALA SAI TEJA 
7.  Y17CS174 VISWANADHUNI GIRISH NAGA VENKATA SAI 

RAM 
 

 

 

 



ACCENTURE 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y17CS026 CHENNABOINA HEMANTHA LAKSHMI 
2.  Y17CS122 NARRA DEVA KUMAR 
3.  Y17CS126 PALLEPOGU PURNA CHAND 
4.  Y17CS131 PINIGANTI KRISHNA VAMSI 
5.  Y17CS137 PONNEKANTI SRI VENKATESWARA RAO 
6.  Y17CS143 PYDI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SAI SURAJ 
7.  Y17CS153 SHAIK FAHIMULLAH 
8.  Y17CS163 THALLURI VENKATA UMA MAHESWARA RAO 
9.  Y17CS172 VELAGA VAMSI KRISHNA 

 

HEXAWARE 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y17CS019 BODAPATI CHAITRA SRI 
2.  Y17CS122 NARRA DEVA KUMAR 

 

TECHNOVERT 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y17CS055 GUDDANTI VENKATA SAI SARALA 
2.  Y17CS113 MUNAGALA NAGA GOVARDHAN 
3.  Y17CS161 TAPASWI BUSIREDDY 

 

KANINI S/W SOLUTIONS 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y17CS090 KRISHNAMANENI KEERTHI PRASANNA 

 

 

EFFTRONICS 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y17CS028 CHERUKU GIRIJA 

 

MODAK ANALYTICS 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y17CS002 ABHISHIKTHA.KOSANAM 
2.  Y17CS012 ARUDALA DEVI DIVYASRI 
3.  Y17CS024 CHEBIYYAM SAI SAHITHI SREYA 
4.  Y17CS174 VISWANADHUNI GIRISH NAGA VENKATA SAI 

RAM 
5.  Y17CS180 YENIKAPATI PAVAN 



 

NEUDESIC 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y17CS020 BODAPATI CHAKRAVARTHI 

 

WIPO 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  L18CS208 SYED ABDUL SAMEER JANI 
2.  Y17CS021 BURRA HARSHITHA 
3.  Y17CS024 CHEBIYYAM SAI SAHITHI SREYA 
4.  Y17CS033 CHINTA KEERTHI 
5.  Y17CS038 DANDA HARIKA 
6.  Y17CS043 DULLA RUPA SAISRI 
7.  Y17CS053 GONUGUNTLA ASWINI 
8.  Y17CS060 JAMPALA SRESHTA 
9.  Y17CS088 KOPPURAVURI  LAKSHMI KAVYA 
10.  Y17CS097 MADDIRALA  SUSMITHA CHRISTIE 
11.  Y17CS134 POLU  SAI RAKESH 
12.  Y17CS153 SHAIK FAHIMULLAH 
13.  Y17CS157 SIDDU VISWA SAI PRASANNA ROHIT 
14.  Y17CS160 TADIBOINA CHANDRIKA 
15.  Y17CS180 YENIKAPATI PAVAN 

 

 

ECONSTRUCT DESIGN & BUILD PVT. 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y17CS150 SAMPATIRAO KISHORE KUMAR 

 

HCL 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y17CS136 PONNAM AMRUTHA SAI 

 

WORLDLINE GLOBAL 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y17CS155 SHAIK MADHIRE RIYAZ 

 

SONATA 

1.  Y17CS122 NARRA DEVA KUMAR 
 



PRODAPT 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y17CS153 SHAIK FAHIMULLAH 

 

NTTDATA 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y17CS145 RAVANAM  SUSHMA SAHITA 

 

TECH MAHINDRA 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y17CS143 PYDI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SAI SURAJ 

 

CODILAR TECHNOLOGIES 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  L18CS197 MENAVATH GOURI SHANKAR NAIK 

 

 

TALENT SERVE 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y17CS016 BAYYANA JE KRISHNA 

 

 

FACE 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
2.  Y17CS178 YAMINI KANDULA 

 

 

 

ALLSEC 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  L18CS182 BALA TANUJA 
2.  L18CS202 NUTHI SAI KUMAR 
3.  L18CS208 SYED ABDUL SAMEER JANI 
4.  Y17CS007 AMARARAPU SAMBA SIVA 
5.  Y17CS087 KONDRAGUNTA BALRAM CHOWDARY 
6.  Y17CS092 KUPPAREDDYKALYANMAHATEESWARREDDY 

 



HIVEMINDS  
 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  Y17CS082 KOMMINEEDI PREETHI SAI SREE 

 
 

VERZEO 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
2.  L18CS212 VENNAPUSA SAI PRATHAP REDDY 
3.  Y17CS041 DODDAKA VENKATA SAI 
4.  Y17CS122 NARRA DEVA KUMAR 
5.  Y17CS138 POWTA KASTURI 
6.  Y17CS152 SHAIK ABBAS 

 

CHEGG 

S.No. Regd.No Name of the Student 
1.  L18CS211 THOTAKURA SUBRAMANYAM 
2.  L18CS181 AMUDALAPALLI VEDASRI 
3.  L18CS195 KONANKI VIJAYA LAKSHMI 
4.  Y17CS120 NARISETTY BALA MARY SARITHA 
5.  Y17CS137 PONNEKANTI SRI VENKATESWARA RAO 
6.  Y17CS148 SAIMANIDEEP CHAVA 
7.  Y17CS158 SOMAROUTHU ANNAPURNA 

 


